
PI]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date
'11 qlra ,

Prepared by: SOWMYA

POAIO no. $1**L PO/WO Date.
9:b

Supplier Name

'esllp
PO ilO amount l5t to t

Firm/Company t'l R M/ lte Project MRU lb
Sl. No. Bill No. , Bill Date Bill amount I
I l\oq f D-b , {olo+
) IL

)

4

Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges): l6,to tp
Sl. No. DCNo DC. Date MRNNo. DC matches IrdN

I
ltot A

q t' I bu1 76Ues n No

) oYes o No

3. nYes n No

4. nYes n No

Amount B -Other Credits :

r
Amount C -Other Debits

lq ^lo 
ttAmount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

15 ,ro r+
AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F -Dfference (A-E)

fYes 
n Excess received o Short received n Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AMO

n Yes u No (explained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received n Approved - within acceptable limits n No (explained below) .
I

f ies n No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

n Yes -Rs--/ a NoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

12.9.2A20Payment - due date

Remarksi
\

Accounts
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

AccountantApproved
by

Purchase

fincer
Sign:

U H PARIDate n,
I

if quantity ofbills orDCs 15 more

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

Notes: l. In case

additional sheets

credited to

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000i- . 4. Attach fV, Office copy

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,0001-

not match prepare W for debit or 2. Attach

space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount An exclude

B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

K ouWl- 1 7 sEi',lullJ

,H
iiii-



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad -

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier /pustomer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

5oooo3 

oRt*lt{Pf, 
t*u'tcE

1of1:0549-2020

for Summit Sales

' Customer Details Invoice No. 13045

Invoice Date. 05-09-2020

PO No. 69886

PO Date. 27-08-2020

Req ID 59392

Req Date 27-08-2020

loc Req No I 65088

Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP

SYNO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,
Telangana-508207

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

320 12,800.00 t8I l0l2 - Building material - Polyster Fibres - 6mm - 55022000 2,304.00

4 bags

1

I

I

I

I

Total Taxable AmountSGSTIGST CGST

1,152.00 Total lnvoice Amount1,152.00

Rupees : Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Four Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signalory

2,304.0012,800.00

15,104.00



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of I 27-08-2020 I l:5S:t 8 AM

From Company :

|a9l,^!:_:tty ( Mi ryatsuda) LLp
5-4-L87/3&,4,II nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secu
G S T No. : 36ABCFM6774c2zz

nderabad-500 OO3.

lillI lllllllllIllllll
69886

26.@E.2O 1 :23:35

Details

Summit Sales LLp

5-4-787/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2O44CLZ7

96t8244433

Kind Attn : Hamendrarprabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

27-08-2020

Supply

Total Order Value . . .

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit gles LLp

Nit

1012 - Building
4 bags

material - Polyster Fibres - 6mm - pkts
Amount

15, 1 .00o4

Penality For Delay

Transporlation Cost

Warranty

Advance paid

Other Terms

:; Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Nil

Tnansport cosl shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nil

Nit

Terms and Conditions :_

Specification / Brand As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & produclion of biil

Tax GST included in above price.

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location AVR Gulmohar Homes

Sy no7g6, Miryalguda, Nalgonda Dist.

phone. 9550139944

we reserve fie righl items not conllrming to qtty & specs. Breakage in your acount Above order lor plastedng purpose
Nir

Nit

For l,lodl Realty (Miryatguda) LLp

Authorised Signatory

69886 165088Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date 27-08-2020
SupplyType

Qty Rate Diso/o GST1

320.00 40.00 0.00 18.00

15,104.00

Name
Name ;

Date: I I

?

L,_
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187 /3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase(@,rnodiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

for Summit

lofl:05-09-2020

Customer Details DC No. I1016

DC Date. 05-09-2020

PO No 69886

PO Date. 27-08-2020

Req ID 59392

Req Date 27-08-2020

Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP

SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,
Telangana-508207

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ
t oc Req No 165088

Description of Goods HSNiSAC Qty

I l0l2 - Building material - Polyster Fibres - 6mm - pkts 55022000 320

2

3

4

_5

6

7

8

o

l0

ll
t2

l3

l4
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l8

l9
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Subject to Hvderabad Jurisdiction Authorised
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP ."-S
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 o.t]-*'

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com (e''t

""--

Supplier / Qustomer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 3 6ACQF 520 44C tZ7 1of1:0549-2020

for Summit Sales

13045Cqstomer Details lnvoice No.

05-09-2020Invoice Date.

PO No. 69886

PO Date. 27-08-2020

59392Req ID

Req Date 27-08-2020

toc Req No 165088

Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP

SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,
Telangana-508207

C-}STIN : 36ABCFM677 4G2ZZ

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax AmtDescription of Goods

55022000 320 40.0c 12,800.00 l8 2,304.00I l0l2 - Building material - Polyster Fibres - 6mm -

4 bags

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

IC

ll

?t2

\1
Ifl 6-l3

)h<e :l e-P ) /-+4l4

l5

2,304.00Total Taxable Amount 12,800.00CGST SGSTIGST

15,104.00I,152.00 1,152.00 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Fift,een Thousand One Hundred Four Only \L

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signalory

gl"!^l(.l .Lt-._
4+cJ

n --r-\


